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October 25: Thursday, 3:30-5:00 p.m. (614 Social Sciences) 
Megan Corbin, “Haunted Objects: Spectral Testimony in the Latin American Post-Dictatorship” 
 
November 16: Friday, 12:00-1:30 p.m. (614 Social Sciences) 
Murat Altun, “Kalandar Winter Festival: Xenophobia and the Politics of Memory in Northeastern 
Turkey” 
 
November 29: Thursday, 3:30-5:00 p.m. (614 Social Sciences) 
Matti Jutila, “Ideology of Racial Extermination? Representations of Marxist Ethnopolitics in The 
Soviet Story” 
 
December 14: Friday, 12:00-1:30 p.m. (614 Social Sciences) 
Jaime Ginzburg, “Authoritarianism, Violence and Melancholy” 
 
January 25: Friday, 12:00-1:30 p.m. (710 Social Sciences) 
Hollie Nyseth Brehm, “Disaggregating the Rwandan Genocide” 
 
February 7: Thursday, 3:30-5:00 p.m. (TBD) 
Shannon Golden, “International Law in Local Context: The ICC in Northern Uganda” 
 
March 1: Friday, 12:00-1:30 p.m. (TBD) 
Corbin Treacy, “Aesthetics and Aftermath: Algeria 1962-2012” 
 
March 14: Thursday, 3:30-5:00 p.m. (TBD) 
Whitney Taylor, “Effectiveness and the ICTY” 
 
March 29: Friday, 12:00-1:30 p.m. (TBD) 
Erma Nezirevic 
 
April 11: Thursday, 3:30-5:00 p.m. (TBD) 
Matthias Falter 
 
April 26: Friday, 12:00-1:30 p.m. (TBD) 
 
May 9: Thursday, 3:30-5:00 p.m. (TBD) 
 


